monday to saturday

Langley Mill, Hillside, back of Co-op
Aldercar College

Langley, Butchers Arms

HEANOR Market Place

Loscoe, opp Grandfield Street
Steam Mill Lane, Woodfield Drive

Ripley Market Place

am

6.54

6.58

7.04

.07

713

719

7.26

then
at
these
mins
past
each

hour

o7

13

19

umntil

pm

5.54

5.58

6.04

6.07

6.13

G6.19

6.26



