monday to saturday

	am				pm
Langley Mill, Hillside, back of Co-op	6.54	then	54		5.54
Aldercar College	6.58	at	58		5.58
Langley, Butchers Arms	7.04	these	04		6.04
HEANOR Market Place	7.07	mins	07	until	6.07
Loscoe, opp Grandfield Street	7.13	past	13		6.13
Steam Mill Lane, Woodfield Drive	7.19	each	19		6.19
Ripley Market Place	7.26	hour	26		6.26